

**Clause 9.2.6: Welfare Beneficiaries and Blind Persons**

*Omit* the final two lines of this clause and substitute

“issued at full fare to blind persons and attendants upon presentation of the certificate issued by the Director of the Royal New Zealand Foundation for the Blind”. Retitle clause “Blind Persons”.

**Clause 9.3 to 9.3.3 inclusive: Super Six Travel Vouchers**

*Omit* these clauses.

**Clause 12.7.1: Rail**

*Omit* the charges in the table and substitute

Up to 250 km	\$3.50
251 to 500 km	\$5.50
501 to 750 km	\$7.40
Over 751 km	\$9.40

**12.7.2: Seairail**

*Omit* the charges in this table and substitute

Bicycles, pedal	\$11.00
Bicycles, pedal tandem	\$13.75
Canoes	\$13.75
Dogs	\$13.75
Hang Gliders	\$13.75
Excess Baggage n.o.s.	\$ 2.75”

**Clause 13.1: Storage Charges**

*Omit* the present charge of \$1.50 and substitute \$1.65